Ranch Horse Division Senior

Back

380

398

384

357

369

Monday, June 16, 2014

Name

Carpenter, Jordan

Downtown Freckls Brown

Priester, Walker

Peekaboo Mif AQH
Lott, Johanna

San Tago AQHA
Nelson, Hope

BENITOS SMOKIN CHEX AQHA
Wynn, Sunnie

PF BLONDYS HICKORY AQHA

Clas

62
64
74
66
72

Quarter Horse

62
66
74
72
64

64
74
72
62
66

74
62
64
66
72
70

64
62
66
74
72
70

ClassName

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Sorting

Walton

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Reining

Wayne

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing

Walton

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Reining

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Ranch Roping

Thomas

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Ranch Roping

Thomas

C:\Program Files\FourHApps\HorseShowNew\data\2014.mdb

Points

23
23
23
15
11

TotalScore

25
21
17
15
0

TotalScore

25
21
13
11
7

TotalScore

25
19
15
13
9
0

TotalScore

21
21
17
13
9
0

TotalScore

TestScore

19

88

21

84

24

83

23

82

23

82
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Ranch Horse Division Senior

Back Name
349  Orr, Taylor
Docs Royal Smart
359 Pickens, Chloe
PLAYGUNS PISTOL
101 Renfroe, Raegan
Dun Played You Boys
138 Wheetman, Lainie
TC Too Tardy to Speak
395 Lee, John David
Sugar
379 Bohannon, Tracey

Samtari Cat

Monday, June 16, 2014

Clas

74
66
62
64
72

QH

74
62
64
66
70
72

AQHA

64
72
66
62
74

Quarter Horse

64
62
74
66

Grade/Appaloosa

70
72
74
66

Quarter Horse

72
70

AQHA

ClassName

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Sorting

Spalding

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Reining

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Roping

Senior Ranch Sorting

Thomas

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing
Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Ranch Trail

Baldwin

Senior Reining

Senior Ranch Pleasure

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing

Carroll

Senior Ranch Roping

Senior Ranch Sorting

Senior Ranch Trail

Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing

Wayne

Senior Ranch Sorting
Senior Ranch Roping

Walton
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Points

19
19
17
17
0

TotalScore

15

15

11
5
0
0

TotalScore

19

11

11
9
0

TotalScore

13

13

11
0

TotalScore

15
15
9
3

TotalScore

13
0

TotalScore

22

23

21

21

19

24

TestScore

77

64

62

58

58

37
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Ranch Horse Division Senior

Back Name Clas ClassName Points TestScore
124  Durden, Hunter 66  Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing 9 23
62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 0
64  Senior Reining 0
74  Senior Ranch Trail 0
70  Senior Ranch Roping 0
72  Senior Ranch Sorting 0
Lady's Cutter Trucker QH Bulloch TotalScore 32
115 Brooker, Ashlyn 62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 7 22
66  Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing 0
74  Senior Ranch Trail 0
Miss Rivers Affair AQHA Brantley TotalScore 29
266  Green, Brittany 64  Senior Reining 9 17
Miss. Domingo Palomino Paint Houston TotalScore 26
337 Farmer, Neal 74 Senior Ranch Trail 7 18
62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 0
70  Senior Ranch Roping 0
72  Senior Ranch Sorting 0
Sonny's Precious Lady AQHA Rockdale TotalScore 25
185 Johnston, Rachel 64  Senior Reining 7 17
62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 0
Dusty Icelandic Pony Cross Coweta TotalScore 24
189 Lummus, Courtney 64  Senior Reining 0 24
74  Senior Ranch Trail 0
62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 0
CN Poco Peanut Delight Quarter Horse Coweta TotalScore 24
378 Bohannon, Tracey 74 Senior Ranch Trail 0 24
Ms Dunny Broker (Gracie) ~ ABRA Walton TotalScore 24
196 Victer, Cassidy 62  Senior Ranch Pleasure 0 23
Slim Jim Paint Coweta TotalScore 23

Monday, June 16, 2014

C:\Program Files\FourHApps\HorseShowNew\data\2014.mdb

Page 3 of 4



Ranch Horse Division Senior

Back

307

383

157

310

Monday, June 16, 2014

Name

Elias, Casey

Charli Girl

Lemonds, Bethany

Badger's Aces Wild

Davis, Callie
Wints A Struttin (Wint)

Grantham, April

Lizzie Pride

Clas

74
72

Morgan

64
74
62

AQHA

62
QH

62
72
74

Quarter Horse

ClassName

Senior Ranch Trail
Senior Ranch Sorting

Morgan

Senior Reining
Senior Ranch Trail
Senior Ranch Pleasure

Walton

Senior Ranch Pleasure
Coffee

Senior Ranch Pleasure
Senior Ranch Sorting
Senior Ranch Trail

Morgan
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Points
0
0
TotalScore

0
0
0

TotalScore

0
TotalScore

0
0
0

TotalScore

TestScore

23

23

23

23

22
22

22

22
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