Back	Name	Clas	ClassName	Points Te	stScore
380	Carpenter, Jordan	62 64 74 66 72	Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Reining Senior Ranch Trail Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Sorting	23 23 23 15 11	19
	Downtown Freckls Brown	Quarter Horse	Walton	TotalScore	88
398	Priester, Walker	62 66 74 72 64	Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Reining	25 21 17 15 0	21
	Peekaboo Mif	AQH	Wayne	TotalScore	84
384	Lott, Johanna	64 74 72 62 66	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing	25 21 13 11 7	24
	San Tago	AQHA	Walton	TotalScore	83
357	Nelson, Hope	74 62 64 66 72 70	Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Reining Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Roping	25 19 15 13 9	23
	BENITOS SMOKIN CHEX	AQHA	Thomas	TotalScore	82
369	Wynn, Sunnie	64 62 66 74 72 70	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Roping	21 21 17 13 9	23
	PF BLONDYS HICKORY	AQHA	Thomas	TotalScore	82

Back	Name	Clas	ClassName	Points Te	estScore
349	Orr, Taylor	74 66 62 64 72	Senior Ranch Trail Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Reining Senior Ranch Sorting	19 19 17 17	22
	Docs Royal Smart	QH	Spalding	TotalScore	<b>?</b> 77
359	Pickens, Chloe	74 62 64 66 70 72	Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Reining Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Roping Senior Ranch Sorting	15 15 11 5 0	23
	PLAYGUNS PISTOL	AQHA	Thomas	TotalScore	64
101	Renfroe, Raegan	64 72 66 62 74	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Ranch Trail	19 11 11 9	21
	Dun Played You Boys	Quarter Horse	Baldwin	TotalScore	62
138	Wheetman, Lainie	64 62 74 66	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Ranch Trail Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing	13 13 11 0	21
	TC Too Tardy to Speak	Grade/Appaloosa	Carroll	TotalScore	58
395	Lee, John David	70 72 74 66	Senior Ranch Roping Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Trail Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing	15 15 9 3	19
	Sugar	Quarter Horse	Wayne	TotalScore	58
379	Bohannon, Tracey	72 70	Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Roping	13 0	24
	Samtari Cat	AQHA	Walton	TotalScore	37

Back	Name	Clas	ClassName	Points Te	stScore
124	Durden, Hunter	66 62 64 74 70 72	Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Reining Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Roping Senior Ranch Sorting	9 0 0 0 0	23
	Lady's Cutter Trucker	QH	Bulloch	TotalScore	32
115	Brooker, Ashlyn	62 66 74	Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Senior Ranch Trail	7 0 0	22
	Miss Rivers Affair	AQHA	Brantley	TotalScore	29
266	<b>Green, Brittany</b> Miss. Domingo	64 Palomino Paint	Senior Reining Houston	9 TotalScore	17 26
337	Farmer, Neal	74 62 70 72	Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Ranch Roping Senior Ranch Sorting	7 0 0	18
	Sonny's Precious Lady	AQHA	Rockdale	TotalScore	25
185	Johnston, Rachel	64 62	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Pleasure	7 0	17
	Dusty	Icelandic Pony C	ross Coweta	TotalScore	24
189	Lummus, Courtney	64 74 62	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Pleasure	0 0 0	24
	CN Poco Peanut Delight	Quarter Horse	Coweta	TotalScore	24
378	<b>Bohannon, Tracey</b> Ms Dunny Broker (Gracie)	74 ABRA	Senior Ranch Trail Walton	0 TotalScore	24 24
196	<b>Victer, Cassidy</b> Slim Jim	62 Paint	Senior Ranch Pleasure Coweta	0 TotalScore	23 23

Back	Name		Clas	ClassName	Points	TestSco	re
307	Elias, Casey		74 72	Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Sorting	0 0	23	
	Charli Girl	Morgan		Morgan	TotalSco	ore	23
383	Lemonds, Bethany		64 74 62	Senior Reining Senior Ranch Trail Senior Ranch Pleasure	0 0 0	23	
	Badger's Aces Wild	AQHA		Walton	TotalSco	ore	23
157	Davis, Callie Wints A Struttin (Wint)	QH	62	Senior Ranch Pleasure Coffee	0 TotalSco	22 ore	22
310	Grantham, April		62 72 74	Senior Ranch Pleasure Senior Ranch Sorting Senior Ranch Trail	0 0 0	22	
	Lizzie Pride	Quarter Ho	orse	Morgan	TotalSco	ore	22